

Ring Power Corporation 500 World Commerce Pkwy. St. Augustine, FL 32092 (904) 494-1356 FAX: (904) 448-4021



Announcing a New Service for Customer Invoices on the Web

Ring Power Corporation is pleased to invite you to use our web-based application that allows our customers to view and print copies of their statements and invoices.

If you are interested in this service, please complete the form at the bottom of this letter and e-mail or fax it to us. Once we receive and verify the information sent, we will issue your password and instructions via e-mail. Note that there will be only one password issued per customer account number. Also note that the authorization must be signed by an officer/owner of the company. It is your responsibility to safeguard your password, and you agree to notify us immediately if your password is lost or stolen.

We hope this program will add convenience and value to your doing business with Ring Power Corporation. We appreciate your business and, as always, welcome your feedback.

Thank You.

Ring Power Corporation credit@ringpower.com (904) 494-1356

Please complete and sign this form and return it to us in the envelope enclosed: Your Company Name: Your Customer Number (if known):	
List Names/Email Addresses of Users of the Application: User 1: User 2: User 3: User 4: User 5:	Email: Email: Email:
(Attach a separate sheet if needed)	(Note: There will be one password for each account)
Officer/Owner (Print):	
Email of Officer/Owner (Print):	
Signature:	Date:
Name of Reply to (if other than the Authorized Officer/Owner):	
Email of Reply to (if other than the Authorized Officer/Owner): Comments and/or Special Instructions:	
Your Username and Password will be e-mailed to the officer/owner listed above shortly. Thank You - Ring Power Corporation	



Ring Power Corporation 500 World Commerce Pkwy. St. Augustine, FL 32092 (904) 494-1356 FAX: (904) 448-4021



INVOICES ON THE WEB – TERMS OF USE

Ring Power Corporation requires that all visitors to the ringpower.com customer site (the "Site") adhere to the following rules and regulations. By accessing the Site, you indicate your acknowledgment and acceptance of these terms and conditions.

1. LAWS AND REGULATIONS

User access to and use of the Site is subject to all applicable international, federal, state, and local laws and regulations.

2. COPY RIGHT/TRADEMARKS

The trademarks, logos, and service marks ("Marks") displayed on the Site are the property of Ring Power Corporation and other parties. Users are prohibited from using any Marks for any purpose including, but not limited to use as metatags on other pages or sites on the World Wide Web without written permission of Ring Power Corporation or such third party that may own the Marks. All information and content including any software programs available on or through the Site ("Content") are protected by copyright. Users are prohibited from modifying, copying, distributing, transmitting, displaying, publishing, selling, licensing, creating derivative works or using any Content available on or through the Site for commercial or public purposes.

3. NO WARRANTIES

All Content, products, and services on the Site, are provided to you "AS IS" without warranty of any kind. THERE ARE NO EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTIESINCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, TITLE, NON-INFRINGEMENT, SECURITY OR ACCURACY. Under no circumstances will Ring Power Corporation be liable for any loss or damage caused by a user's reliance on information obtained through this site.

4. USE OF THE SITE

The information contained in this system is confidential and proprietary to Ring Power Corporation and is available only for approved business purposes. This system and any related information are not to be used for any purpose that is unlawful or prohibited by any policy instituted by Ring Power Corporation. Access to the Site is limited to those individuals with a need to know the information contained therein.

5. CHANGES TO RULES AND REGULATIONS

Ring Power Corporation reserves the right to revise these Rules and Regulations at any time and users are deemed to be apprised of and bound by any changes to these Rules and Regulations.

6. VIOLATIONS OF RULES AND REGULATIONS

Ring Power Corporation reserves the right to seek all remedies available at law and in equity for violations of these Rules and Regulations, including the right to block access from a particular internet address to the Site.

7. ACCESS TO PASSWORD PROTECTED/SERCURE AREAS

Access to and use of password protected and/or secure areas of the Site is restricted to authorized users only. Unauthorized individuals attempting to access these areas of the Site may be subject to prosecution. The issuance of a username and password is the only authorization for a company or individual to access the secure areas of the Site. The company or individual to whom the user identification name and password are issued should take care to ensure they remain secret.

8. PASSWORD CHANGE

To request a password change, a form must be obtained from the Ring Power Corporation Credit Department and authorized by the appropriate person. To obtain a copy of this form and /or obtain answers to any other questions regarding access or use of the Site, contact the Credit Department at Ring Power Corporation.